
Building a 

with Classical Christian Education
LEGACY



how to use your

BINGO CARD 

TIP:

Check Legacy 
Parent

FB group

Copy post 
of the day

Add your
personal link

Share via social,
text, & email

Pray for God
to move!

Donation is
made

Cross out amount
on Bingo card

Do task & 
thank donor!

Add your personal 99pledges URL to your social media profile/bio during this campaign



sheetINCENTIVES



$60
Read a Book 
On Your Own

Recite The 10 
Commandments

Write 
Lowercase 

Letters

Grace 
Space

Recite Your 
Favorite Memory 

Verse

Pick your pledge amount, I will complete the 
task and mark off my card!

Grace 
Space

Recite The 
Fruits of the 

Spirit

Play Outside 
20 Minutes

Do 20 
Jumping Jacks

Complete 
18 Addition 
Problems

Recite The 
Primary Letter 

Sounds

Write 
Numbers 0-25

Grace 
Space

Write 
Numbers 26-

50

Draw A Picture 
Of A Fruit

Write 
Uppercase 

Letters

Help Parent 
Do A Chore

Name The 4 
Instrument 

Families

Read a Story 
to Someone

Grace 
Space

Write 2 
Sentences 
Properly

 Grace 
Space

Make A Card 
For A Friend Or 

Family

Name Five 
Instruments

Do 20 
Bunny Hops

$100

$40

$20

$80

$40

$20

$80

$60

$100

$80

$60

$100

$40

$20

$100

$40

$20

$80

$60

$20

$80

$60

$100

$40

Help me fill my card!

with Classical Christian Education
LEGACY
help me build a 

Kindergarten



help me build a 

with Classical Christian Education

$60
Write ABC’s 
In Cursive

Recite 
Revelations 3:20

Count by 10’s 
To 100

Grace 
Space

Recite Frogs 
At School

Pick your pledge amount, I will complete the 
task and mark off my card!

Grace 
Space

Read A Book 
to Someone

Write Your Own 
Story Problem

Do 20 
Jumping Jacks

Use A Line 
To Create A 

Picture

Count by 2’s 
to 50

Recite The 12 
Apostles

Grace 
Space

List 10 Sight 
Words

20 Jumping 
Jacks

Write a Telling 
Asking Exclaming 

Sentence

Count By 5’s 
To 100

10 
Situps

Illustrate A 
Favorite Part Of 

A Story

Grace 
Space

10 
Pushups

 Grace 
Space

Recite January 
Brings The 

Snow

Draw A Picture 
Of Your Family

Tie Your 
Shoes

$100

$40

$20

$80

$40

$20

$80

$60

$100

$80

$60

$100

$40

$20

$100

$40

$20

$80

$60

$20

$80

$60

$100

$40

Help me fill my card!

LEGACY 1st Grade



help me build a 

$60
Quote 3 

Memory Verses

Recite The 
Books Of New 

Testament

Recite 2 Poems 
Learned This Year

Grace 
Space

Write Your 
Favorite Memory 
Verse In Cursive

Pick your pledge amount, I will complete the 
task and mark off my card!

Grace 
Space

20 
Pushups

Count by 9’s 
to 100

Do 20 
Jumping Jacks

Create A Mosaic 
With Cut or 
Tissue Paper

Write 3 
Sentences In 

Cursive

Count by 7’s 
to 100

Grace 
Space

Sing The 
Presidents Song

Write A Letter To 
A Family Member 

in Cursive

Recite The 
Books Of Old 

Testament

Recite The 4 
Latin Prayers

20 
Situps

Recite 20 Latin 
Words & English 

Translation

Grace 
Space

30 Jumping 
Jacks

 Grace 
Space

Draw A Self 
Portrait

Sing The New Table 
Prayer For Strength 

And Health

Sing The Sailor 
Went to Sea With 
Clapping Motion

$100

$40

$20

$80

$40

$20

$80

$60

$100

$80

$60

$100

$40

$20

$100

$40

$20

$80

$60

$20

$80

$60

$100

$40

Help me fill my card!

with Classical Christian Education
LEGACY 2nd Grade



$60
Memorize “Our 
House Poem”

Complete 5 
Pages In Your 
Cursive Book

Label A US 
Map Correctly

Grace 
Space

Recite Your 
Favorite 

Memory Verse

Pick your pledge amount, I will complete the 
task and mark off my card!

Grace 
Space

25
Situps

Read 20 Pages 
In A Chapter 

Book

15 Burpees 
Without The 

Pushup

Write a Letter To 
Family or Friend 

in Cursive

Count by 2’s, 
3’s, & 4’s

Play Hot Cross 
Buns On 
Recorder

Grace 
Space

Make 3D Art 
With Recycled 

Items

Draw a Picture 
of a Person

Recite 
Capitalization 

Rules 1-10

Recite The 
Hayloft Poem

25 
Pushups

Recite All The 
Books Of The 

Bible

Grace 
Space

Play Mary Had 
a Little Lamb 
On Recorder

 Grace 
Space

Count by 5’s, 
6’s, 7’s, & 8’s

Recite 2 Grammar 
Forms For Latin 

(a, us, um)

Write & Recite 
20 Latin Words & 

Translate to English

$100

$40

$20

$80

$40

$20

$80

$60

$100

$80

$60

$100

$40

$20

$100

$40

$20

$80

$60

$20

$80

$60

$100

$40

Help me fill my card!

with Classical Christian Education
LEGACY
help me build a 

3rd Grade



$60
Say The 12 

Times Tables

Retell The Story 
Of Balaam

Draw a Landscape 
Picture Showing 

Depth

Grace 
Space

List Old Testament 
Books With Categories 
(eg-Minor Prophets)

Pick your pledge amount, I will complete the 
task and mark off my card!

Grace 
Space

20 Burpees 
Without The 

Pushups

Say 25 Latin 
Words With 
Definitions

Do 20 
Jumping Jacks

Write Your 
Favorite Poem in 

Cursive

Quote Exodus 
20: 1-17

Explain What 
Astrothesia Is

Grace 
Space

Play London 
Bridge On Your 

Recorder

30 
Situps

Recite “The 
Pleiades” By 

Memory

Recite Comma 
Rules 1-4

30 
Squats

Say the 15 Brightest 
Stars In Order From 

Brightest To Least Bright

Grace 
Space

30 
Pushups

 Grace 
Space

Write A Letter To 
A Friend Or To 

Family In Cursive

Name The Rocky 
Mtn. States & 

Capitals

Draw A Picture 
Of Your Favorite 

Animal

$100

$40

$20

$80

$40

$20

$80

$60

$100

$80

$60

$100

$40

$20

$100

$40

$20

$80

$60

$20

$80

$60

$100

$40

Help me fill my card!

with Classical Christian Education
LEGACY
help me build a 

4th Grade



tracking
SHEET Reach out to 30+ contacts asking for them 

to partner with you in building a LEGACY 
for Classical Christian education!

https://app.99pledges.com/fund/legacyfundraiser/ 

Date of 1st
contact

Date of 
followup

1

7

13

3

9

15

5

11

17

19

25

2

8

14

4

10

16

6

12

18

20

26

21

27

23

29

22

28

24

30

Date of 
followup



Frequently Asked Questions

What if I fill my bingo card?  Are my uniforms guaranteed to be paid?
YES!  The cost of one child's uniforms is $400, which will be paid in full.  In addition, every child who 
fills their bingo card will also get their 2021-2022 curriculum deposit paid!!

What if I don’t have time to participate in this fundraiser?  Is it required?  Can I just pay for the 
uniforms and not do the fundraiser?
We cannot force anyone to participate in this fundraiser.  However, fundraising is a good way to engage 
your child in civic minded activities, helps to create they’re awareness that they are a part of a commu-
nity. By raising funds that will benefit them, a child can begin to understand that there are people who 
care about them outside of their immediate circle.  Of course, participating in the fundraiser will also 
help each class meet its goal. 

What if I don’t fill my bingo card?  Are my uniforms guaranteed to be paid?  Is there a minimum?
We would like to see every child strive to fill their bingo cards, but understand that not everyone will.  
We ask that every family just do their best!

What if I don’t have social media?
Every family will receive a parent packet containing all the information and materials to fundraise with-
out social media.

How do I get my cash/check payments to the school?	
Please send your cash or check payments with your child to school in an envelope with their child’s 
name and fundraiser written on the envelope.

What are the prizes?
There will be multiple incentives for the parents and students!  Please refer to the Incentives page in the 
parent packet.

What if we fill more than one card?
WAY TO GO!!!!  All incentives will be earned for parents and students!

What if I have multiple students?
Each student will receive their own Bingo card.



Frequently Asked Questions

How do we know when to do social media posts?
Please refer to the social medial instructions contained in this parent packet.  In addition, all social 
media graphics can be downloaded from the school’s website.

Who do we ask additional questions?
Any questions regarding this fundraising campaign can be e-mailed to 
legacyacademyfundraiser@gmail.com or directed to any person on the Fundraising Committee.

Is there more than one prize to win?
YES!  Each child will receive a prize for participation, but there are many other opportunities for your 
child to receive experiences and prices.  Please refer to the Incentives page in the parent packet.

Why do we do fundraisers?
Most organizations hold fundraisers in order to supplement any deficiencies within the organization.  
However, Legacy is conducting this particular fundraiser to prevent Legacy families from having any 
out-of-pocket expenses for the purchase and implementation of uniforms for the 2021-2022 school year.

Do I need to post daily?
It is suggested to post daily for optimal results, however it is not required.

What is any extra money going to be used for?
The breakdown of funds is as follows:  Any funds earned up to $400 will be applied toward the uniform 
cost of $400 for the 2021/2022 school year. All excess funds will flow into establishing the school’s uniform 
scholarship fund, unless you complete an entire black out of your bingo card.  If you accomplish this goal, 
your 2021/2022 school year curriculum deposit of $450 will be paid in addition to the uniform cost of 
$400.  The remaining funds will flow into the establishment of the school’s uniform scholarship fund.


